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MATTING FOR FILL SLOPES MATTING FOR CUT DITCHES
(919) 732-6676 (FAX)

(919) 732-3883

Hillsborough, NC 27278

504 Meadowlands Drive

NC FIRM LICENSE No: P-0339

Office of:

Prepared in the 

B-5989

cut ditch total

Fill slope total

subtotal

as directed by the engineer

misc. matting to be installed

500

total

say 10,000

EC-3

-L- 15+00 15+22 LT

-l- 16+83 18+25 RT4

4 -L- 19+25 19+75 RT

5 12+48 13+42 LT

703

1295

FILL SLOPE TOTAL     9000

9,000

9,000

9,500

0

0

4

-DET- 2419

4583


