## DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

PROJECT REFERENCE NO	). SHEET NO.
B-5989	EC-3
ROADWAY DESIGN ENGINEER	HYDRAULICS ENGINEER
Prepared in the Office of:	NC FIRM LICENSE No: P-0339 504 Meadowlands Drive Hillsborough, NC 27278 (919) 732-3883

## SOIL STABILIZATION SUMMARY SHEET

## MATTING FOR FILL SLOPES

## MATTING FOR CUT DITCHES

MAITING FOR FILL SLOPES						MATTING FOR CUT DITCHES					
CONST SHEET NO.	LINE	FROM STATION	TO STATION	SIDE	ESTIMATE (SY)	CONST SHEET NO.	LINE	FROM STATION	TO STATION	SIDE	ESTIMATE (SY)
4	-   -	15+00	15+22	LT	703						
4	-   -	16+83	18+25	R1	4583						
4	-   -	19+25	19+75	R1	1295			CUT	DITCH	TOTAL	
5	-DET-	12+48	13+42	LT	2419			FILL	SLOPE	TOTAL	9,000
		FIL	L SLOPE	TOTAL	9000				SUE	TOTAL	9,000
							MISC. MATTING TO BE INSTALLED				
							AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER			500	
										TOTAL	9,500
										SAY	10,000
•				<u>-</u>							